
Credit One Charleston Open
CHARLESTON, USA

April 4-10 2022 | $ 899,500 | Clay

SINGLES MAIN DRAW

WC 1 SABALENKA, Aryna

Bye
RISKE, Alison USA

WC MCNALLY, Catherine USA

PUTINTSEVA, Yulia KAZ

Q Qualifier
Q Qualifier

15 ANISIMOVA, Amanda USA

9 KEYS, Madison USA

GASANOVA, Anastasia
BOLKVADZE, Mariam GEO

DAVIS, Lauren USA

Q Qualifier
PAOLINI, Jasmine ITA

Bye
6 PEGULA, Jessica USA

4 JABEUR, Ons TUN

Bye
WC NAVARRO, Emma USA

BRENGLE, Madison USA

WANG, Xinyu CHN

BEGU, Irina-Camelia ROU

Q Qualifier
14 TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla AUS

12 CORNET, Alizé FRA

PARKS, Alycia USA

RUSE, Elena-Gabriela ROU

BAPTISTE, Hailey USA

SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra
KALININA, Anhelina UKR

Bye
5 RYBAKINA, Elena KAZ

7 FERNANDEZ, Leylah CAN

Bye
LINETTE, Magda POL

VOLYNETS, Katie USA

ROGERS, Shelby USA

KANEPI, Kaia EST

FRECH, Magdalena POL

11 KVITOVA, Petra CZE

13 STEPHENS, Sloane USA

ZHENG, Qinwen CHN

Q Qualifier
ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina

SR ZAVATSKA, Katarina UKR

YUAN, Yue CHN

Bye
3 PLISKOVA, Karolina CZE

8 KUDERMETOVA, Veronika
Bye

Q Qualifier
Q Qualifier

KONJUH, Ana CRO

WC FRUHVIRTOVA, Linda CZE

WANG, Xiyu CHN

10 BENCIC, Belinda SUI

16 ZHANG, Shuai CHN

Q Qualifier
Q Qualifier

LIU, Claire USA

HARTONO, Arianne NED

BONDAR, Anna HUN

Bye
2 BADOSA, Paula ESP
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Round of 64
$ 3,980 1 pt

Round of 32
$ 5,420 30 pt

Round of 16
$ 9,900 55 pt

Quarterfinals
$ 19,400 100 pt

Semifinals
$ 49,600 185 pt

Final
$ 98,190 305 pt

Winner
$ 158,800 470 pt
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WTA Supervisor
Pam Whytcross, Kerrilyn Cramer

RELEASED
2 Apr 2022
 5:04 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. SABALENKA, Aryna 5
2. BADOSA, Paula 6
3. PLISKOVA, Karolina 8
4. JABEUR, Ons 10
5. RYBAKINA, Elena 18
6. PEGULA, Jessica 21
7. FERNANDEZ, Leylah 22
8. KUDERMETOVA, Veronika 23

  PLAYER RANK

9. KEYS, Madison 26
10. BENCIC, Belinda 28
11. KVITOVA, Petra 32
12. CORNET, Alizé 36
13. STEPHENS, Sloane 38
14. TOMLJANOVIC, Ajla 39
15. ANISIMOVA, Amanda 41
16. ZHANG, Shuai 43

Withdrawals Retirements


